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No 47 DESERT  JEROME  (Rg=1)

Pass 4 1:32.331

Pass 18 2:43.777 1 1:11.446 **

Pass 33 3:51.302 2 1:07.525 **

Pass 48 4:57.892 3 1:06.590 **

In 65 6:14.797 4 1:16.905

Pass 142 13:24.909 5 7:10.112

Pass 157 14:31.875 6 1:06.966

Pass 170 15:54.003 7 1:22.128

Pass 183 17:08.000 8 1:13.997

Pass 196 18:14.690 9 1:06.690

In 211 19:39.716 10 1:25.026

No 50 JOUFFRE  CHRISTOPHE  (Rg=12)

Pass 16 1:43.617

Pass 30 3:04.840 1 1:21.223 *

Pass 45 4:21.973 2 1:17.133 *

Pass 60 5:35.280 3 1:13.307 *

Pass 75 6:48.022 4 1:12.742 *

Pass 87 8:00.609 5 1:12.587 *

Pass 98 9:12.646 6 1:12.037 *

Pass 110 10:25.575 7 1:12.929

Pass 123 11:38.088 8 1:12.513

Pass 136 12:50.840 9 1:12.752

Pass 149 14:03.488 10 1:12.648

Pass 163 15:15.416 11 1:11.928 *

Pass 175 16:27.271 12 1:11.855 *

Pass 190 17:39.413 13 1:12.142

Pass 204 18:51.564 14 1:12.151

Pass 216 20:03.694 15 1:12.130

No 54 MULLER  BERENGER  (Rg=2)

Pass 84 7:54.369

Pass 97 9:08.982 1 1:14.613 *

Pass 109 10:18.567 2 1:09.585 *

Pass 122 11:26.416 3 1:07.849 *

Pass 134 12:34.393 4 1:07.977

Pass 145 13:43.670 5 1:09.277

In 162 15:08.480 6 1:24.810

Pass 180 16:55.143 7 1:46.663

Pass 193 18:02.269 8 1:07.126 *

Pass 206 19:09.457 9 1:07.188

Pass 217 20:16.441 10 1:06.984 *

No 59 BOULANGER  BENJAMIN  (Rg=3)

Pass 10 1:37.495

Pass 22 2:48.809 1 1:11.314 *

Pass 36 3:59.159 2 1:10.350 *

Pass 51 5:08.141 3 1:08.982 *

Pass 66 6:16.720 4 1:08.579 *

In 79 7:31.003 5 1:14.283

Pass 113 10:48.114 6 3:17.111

Pass 126 11:56.417 7 1:08.303 *

Pass 137 13:05.833 8 1:09.416

Pass 150 14:14.295 9 1:08.462

Pass 164 15:22.100 10 1:07.805 *

Pass 176 16:30.081 11 1:07.981

Pass 189 17:38.785 12 1:08.704

Pass 203 18:46.477 13 1:07.692 *

Pass 215 19:53.907 14 1:07.430 *

No 79 LUXI  FABIO  (Rg=8)

Pass 15 1:42.063

Pass 26 2:55.294 1 1:13.231 *

Pass 40 4:07.119 2 1:11.825 *

Pass 54 5:19.082 3 1:11.963

Pass 69 6:30.994 4 1:11.912

Pass 82 7:41.840 5 1:10.846 *

Pass 93 8:53.300 6 1:11.460

Pass 106 10:04.798 7 1:11.498

Pass 119 11:15.576 8 1:10.778 *

Pass 132 12:26.904 9 1:11.328

Pass 143 13:38.261 10 1:11.357

Pass 158 14:49.343 11 1:11.082

Pass 171 15:59.691 12 1:10.348 *

Pass 184 17:10.131 13 1:10.440

Pass 198 18:21.034 14 1:10.903

Pass 208 19:31.448 15 1:10.414

No 85 GABALA  YANN  (Rg=4)

Pass 9 1:36.895

Pass 21 2:48.117 1 1:11.222 *

Pass 35 3:57.336 2 1:09.219 *

Pass 50 5:05.748 3 1:08.412 *

Pass 64 6:13.980 4 1:08.232 *

Pass 78 7:22.177 5 1:08.197 *

In 96 9:07.134 6 1:44.957

Pass 116 10:57.170 7 1:50.036

Pass 128 12:05.297 8 1:08.127 *

Pass 140 13:13.400 9 1:08.103 *

Pass 155 14:26.043 10 1:12.643

Pass 169 15:49.343 11 1:23.300

Pass 182 16:57.523 12 1:08.180

Pass 195 18:08.097 13 1:10.574

Pass 207 19:15.977 14 1:07.880 *

Pass 218 20:24.247 15 1:08.270
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No 100 BOULANGER  JEREMY  (Rg=15)

Pass 14 1:41.665

Pass 28 3:01.567 1 1:19.902 *

Pass 43 4:16.629 2 1:15.062 *

Pass 58 5:30.870 3 1:14.241 *

Pass 74 6:46.803 4 1:15.933

Pass 88 8:03.162 5 1:16.359

Pass 100 9:18.540 6 1:15.378

Pass 111 10:34.101 7 1:15.561

Pass 124 11:51.143 8 1:17.042

Pass 138 13:07.379 9 1:16.236

Pass 153 14:23.836 10 1:16.457

Pass 167 15:39.018 11 1:15.182

Pass 181 16:55.867 12 1:16.849

Pass 197 18:17.051 13 1:21.184

Pass 210 19:35.496 14 1:18.445

Pass 220 20:51.051 15 1:15.555

No 107 GRIEU ANYHONY (Rg=7)

Pass 17 1:51.563

Pass 31 3:05.102 1 1:13.539 *

Pass 44 4:20.984 2 1:15.882

Pass 59 5:32.064 3 1:11.080 *

Pass 72 6:45.567 4 1:13.503

Pass 86 7:55.697 5 1:10.130 *

In 99 9:17.479 6 1:21.782

Pass 148 13:54.944 7 4:37.465

Pass 161 15:06.417 8 1:11.473

Pass 174 16:16.270 9 1:09.853 *

Pass 188 17:26.935 10 1:10.665

Pass 202 18:36.658 11 1:09.723 *

Pass 214 19:46.411 12 1:09.753

Pass 222 20:57.137 13 1:10.726

No 111 GUILLARD  FRANCK  (Rg=13)

Pass 8 1:35.305

Pass 23 2:50.308 1 1:15.003 *

Pass 39 4:05.242 2 1:14.934 *

Pass 55 5:19.700 3 1:14.458 *

Pass 70 6:33.839 4 1:14.139 *

Pass 85 7:54.589 5 1:20.750

In 101 9:20.670 6 1:26.081

Pass 118 11:08.582 7 1:47.912

Pass 130 12:23.612 8 1:15.030

Pass 144 13:38.564 9 1:14.952

Pass 159 14:52.553 10 1:13.989 *

Pass 172 16:05.668 11 1:13.115 *

Pass 186 17:18.408 12 1:12.740 *

Pass 200 18:31.390 13 1:12.982

Pass 212 19:44.463 14 1:13.073

No 128 SEGRETAIN  ROMAIN  (Rg=9)

Pass 6 1:34.320

Pass 20 2:47.799 1 1:13.479 *

Pass 37 3:59.582 2 1:11.783 *

Pass 52 5:10.698 3 1:11.116 *

Pass 67 6:22.143 4 1:11.445

Pass 80 7:32.818 5 1:10.675 *

Pass 92 8:44.409 6 1:11.591

Pass 105 9:55.517 7 1:11.108

Pass 117 11:07.584 8 1:12.067

Pass 131 12:25.439 9 1:17.855

In 146 13:44.602 10 1:19.163

Pass 185 17:10.659 11 3:26.057

Pass 199 18:22.926 12 1:12.267

Pass 209 19:35.133 13 1:12.207

Pass 219 20:46.073 14 1:10.940

No 134 JOLLY  YOHANN  (Rg=16)

Pass 12 1:39.860

Pass 29 3:02.067 1 1:22.207 *

Pass 46 4:22.590 2 1:20.523 *

Pass 61 5:43.201 3 1:20.611

No 184 GAMBA  DAVID  (Rg=6)

Pass 7 1:34.739

Pass 25 2:52.246 1 1:17.507 *

Pass 41 4:10.203 2 1:17.957

Pass 56 5:22.470 3 1:12.267 *

Pass 71 6:34.278 4 1:11.808 *

Pass 83 7:47.010 5 1:12.732

Pass 95 8:58.342 6 1:11.332 *

Pass 108 10:09.475 7 1:11.133 *

Pass 120 11:20.327 8 1:10.852 *

In 135 12:37.890 9 1:17.563

Pass 152 14:22.849 10 1:44.959

Pass 165 15:33.471 11 1:10.622 *

Pass 177 16:43.077 12 1:09.606 *

Pass 191 17:52.433 13 1:09.356 *

Pass 205 19:01.472 14 1:09.039 *

No 194 LE THUAUT  VALENTIN  (Rg=5)

Pass 5 1:33.285

Pass 19 2:44.432 1 1:11.147 **

Pass 34 3:53.515 2 1:09.083 *

Pass 49 5:02.027 3 1:08.512 *

Pass 63 6:10.082 4 1:08.055 *

Pass 77 7:18.467 5 1:08.385

Pass 91 8:37.523 6 1:19.056

Pass 104 9:45.773 7 1:08.250

Pass 115 10:53.758 8 1:07.985 *

In 129 12:22.370 9 1:28.612
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No 194 LE THUAUT  VALENTIN  (Rg=5)

Pass 154 14:24.270 10 2:01.900

Pass 166 15:35.192 11 1:10.922

Pass 178 16:43.559 12 1:08.367

In 192 18:01.313 13 1:17.754

No 827 GABALA  JEAN FRANCOIS  (Rg=11)

Pass 11 1:38.633

Pass 24 2:51.105 1 1:12.472 *

Pass 38 4:04.498 2 1:13.393

Pass 53 5:17.080 3 1:12.582

Pass 68 6:29.255 4 1:12.175 *

Pass 81 7:41.400 5 1:12.145 *

Pass 94 8:53.889 6 1:12.489

Pass 107 10:06.115 7 1:12.226

Pass 121 11:20.839 8 1:14.724

Pass 133 12:34.368 9 1:13.529

Pass 147 13:46.426 10 1:12.058 *

Pass 160 14:58.048 11 1:11.622 *

Pass 173 16:10.046 12 1:11.998

Pass 187 17:21.530 13 1:11.484 *

Pass 201 18:33.045 14 1:11.515

Pass 213 19:44.915 15 1:11.870

Pass 221 20:56.544 16 1:11.629

No 888 PETIT  ERIC  (Rg=10)

Pass 32 3:34.970

Pass 47 4:51.013 1 1:16.043 *

Pass 62 6:04.649 2 1:13.636 *

Pass 76 7:16.942 3 1:12.293 *

Pass 90 8:29.413 4 1:12.471

Pass 103 9:41.170 5 1:11.757 *

Pass 114 10:53.258 6 1:12.088

Pass 127 12:05.055 7 1:11.797

Pass 141 13:16.204 8 1:11.149 *

Pass 156 14:27.289 9 1:11.085 *

Pass 168 15:39.723 10 1:12.434

Pass 179 16:51.117 11 1:11.394

Pass 194 18:02.645 12 1:11.528

No 891 JOSLIN PATRICK (Rg=14)

Pass 13 1:41.531

Pass 27 2:59.891 1 1:18.360 *

Pass 42 4:15.737 2 1:15.846 *

Pass 57 5:30.271 3 1:14.534 *

Pass 73 6:46.091 4 1:15.820

Pass 89 8:04.105 5 1:18.014

Pass 102 9:22.668 6 1:18.563

Pass 112 10:37.999 7 1:15.331

Pass 125 11:51.918 8 1:13.919 *

Pass 139 13:07.677 9 1:15.759

Pass 151 14:22.110 10 1:14.433


